

State of the Art Cancer Treatments for Women: The Contributions of Dr. Tiffany Troso-Sandoval MD

ROCKVILLE CENTRE, NEW YORK, UNITED STATES, January 14, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The contributions to compassionate, personalized and cutting edge cancer treatment by <u>Dr. Tiffany Troso-Sandoval</u> MD have transformed the lives of many patients. Through dedicated oncological research and treatment, Dr. Troso-Sandoval brings hope and comprehensive resources to Long Island area patients.

If you're one of the millions of courageous women in America surviving cancer, remaining cancer-free will require the guidance of a reliable and caring oncologist who delivers state-of-the-art treatments. Meet Dr. <u>Tiffany Troso-Sandoval MD</u>, a New York oncologist who has transformed the lives of her patients with tactful, personalized approaches to cancer treatment.

Dr. Troso-Sandoval specializes in treating conditions such as breast cancer, ovarian cancer uterine (endometrial) cancer, and cervical cancer among others at the esteemed Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center. One of the foremost cancer research centers in the world, the Memorial Sloan Kettering has offered unparalleled care and results to patients for over 130 years.

Dr. Tiffany Troso-Sandoval MD has added her own scientific expertise to the specialized team at Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center for years, treating patients with the utmost care and respect.

Patients describe her as "very knowledgeable," "exceptional and caring" and tell us "her kindness and compassion make a difficult experience easier than it might be."

Bringing Oncological Expertise to the Long Island Area

There are few things more beneficial to a cancer patient than a competent and trusting oncologist near to home. Dr. Troso-Sandoval brings her expertise to the millions of citizens in the Long Island and New York City area at the Memorial Sloan Kettering in Rockville Centre which is soon to be relocated to a new, larger, state of the art facility in Uniondale, NY. The new facility is slated to open spring, 2019 and will be called Memorial Sloan Kettering at Nassau.

Dr. Troso-Sandoval has been recognized locally and afar for her excellent work, her distinctions appearing in publications such as the Long Island Pulse magazine where Dr. Troso-Sandoval earned a feature on the Doctors of Distinction category in 2016, an esteemed list of the best practitioners in specific areas of medicine chosen by other medical experts.

It is noteworthy that <u>Dr. Troso-Sandoval received</u> prestigious degrees in Molecular Biology from Princeton University and her M.D from Cornell University Medical School in Manhattan. Following residency at The New York Presbyterian Hospital in Internal Medicine, Dr Troso-Sandoval went on to do a fellowship in Oncology at the world renowned Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center in New York. Dr. Tiffany Troso-Sandoval MD delivers world-class treatment with integrity and compassion to each individual patient.

"I seek to know the whole patient—who they are, what is important to them." 1 She strives, as many practitioners simply neglect, to understand each patient individually and make treatments as personable and familiar as possible.

When categorizing the best oncologists in the greater New York area, it's impossible to overlook the distinctions of Dr. Tiffany Troso-Sandoval MD. More than once, she's earned the Compassionate Doctor Recognition for her outstanding work in addition to receiving the Patients' Choice Award for multiple consecutive years.

Of the over 1.5 million new cases of cancer expected to develop by the end of 20182, the women in the Long Island and New York City area know they have a competent, trustworthy oncologist in the hands of Dr. Tiffany Troso-Sandoval.

Citations

http://lipulse.com/2016/04/25/doctors-of-distinction-2016/ https://www.cancer.gov/about-cancer/understanding/statistics

Bryan Powers Web Presence, LLC +19413758866 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.